


BEER

KINGFISHER ULTRA 330ML
BUDWEISER PREMIUM 330ML
HEINEKEN 330ML
KINGFISHER PREMIUM 650ML
HOEGAARDEN 330ML
CORONA 330ML

KINGFISHER ULTRA 650ML
AMSTEL 650ML

BUDWEISER PREMIUM 650ML
KINGFISHER ULTRA WITBIER 650ML
HEINEKEN 650ML

BRANDY & COGNAC

MANSION HOUSE
NICOL'S BLACK & GOLD
MORPHEUS X0
BARDINET

BEEHIVE VSOP

235
250
295
375
395
395
395
400
450
475
475

195
195
195
275
295




GIN

TOM & MEW
GORDON'S
TANQUERAY
BEEFEATER
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
ROKU

RUM

OLD MONK
BACARDI BLACK

BACARDI WHITE | ORANGE

TEQUILA

BUEN AMIGO SILVER
CAMINO REAL BLANC
CAMINO REAL GOLD

PATRON SILVER

275
295
315
350
395
695

185
185
200

300
375
395
730




VODKA
SMIRNOFF
SKYY
ABSOLUT
KETEL ONE
HAKU

GREY GOOSE

SINGLE MALT WHISKY
PAUL JOHN NIRVANA

ARDMORE

TALISKER 10 YEARS

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS

LAPHROAIG 12 YEARS

DOMESTIC WHISKY
OAKSMITH INTERNATIONAL
SIGNATURE

ANTIQUITY BLUE

BLENDERS PRIDE

OAKSMITH GOLD

200
295
350
350
625
625

395
650
695
695
695
175

195
195
225
225
250




PREMIUM WHISKY

VAT 69 250
BLACK & WHITE ' 295
TEACHER'S 295
J&B 315
JW RED LABEL 315
BALLANTINE'S 350
BLACK DOG 350
TEACHER'S ORIGIN 375
JW BLACK LABEL 595
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR 625
TOKI 725

IRISH, TENNESSEE & BOURBON

JIM BEAM WHITE 325
JAMESON IRISH 395
JIM BEAM ORANGE/HONEY | 675
JACK DANIEL 675
JIM BEAM BLACK 695

MAKER'S MARK 795




LIQUEUR

APEROL 350
CAMPARI | 350
JAGERMEISTER 525
COINTREAU 575

STILL | SPARKLING WINE

GROVER SELECT (Glass/Bottle) 495 | 2350
JACOB'S CREEK (Glass/Bottle) 695 | 3400
ZAMPA SOIREE SELECT 4750
JACOB'S CREEK SPARKLING BOTTLE 2000

(Ask the staff for more options)

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

NAUGHTY HOTTY 475
Vodka, Kanji, Chili, Coriander & Salt

MORNING SLICE : 475

Whisky, Orange Marmalade,
Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Sweet & Sour

PACHA MANGA MARY 525
Vodka, Raw Mango, Ginger, Chili, Sweet & Sour
DEVASURAM 525
Rum, Tender Coconut Water, Basil, Sweet & Sour
SULEIMANI 525
Gin, Tea, Ginger, Lime Juice

CORONA SUNSET 575

Corona Beer, Tequila & Grenadine Syrup




SHOOTERS
12TH OF AUGUST
KAMIKAZE
FIREBALL

JAGER BOMB

COCKTAILS
COSMOPOLITAN

WHISKY SOUR

DAIQUIRI

MOJITO (Glass/Pitcher)
SANGRIA (White/Red)

LIIT (Glass/Pitcher)
MARTINI (Ask for Flavours)
MANHATTAN

MARGARITA

BULL FROG

(Upgrade any cocktail @ 3400 extra
ask staff for options)

295
295
295
125

475
475
475
475 | 1725
525
625 | 2350
625
725
725
775




NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

PACKAGED WATER

SODA

COKE | SPRITE

FRESH LIME (Soda/Water)
DIET COKE

TONIC WATER
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE
PACKED JUICES

RED BULL

ICED TEA

COLD COFFEE

ORANGE BLOSSOM
PARADISE ISLAND
VIRGIN COLADA

VIRGIN MOJITO

90

99

85
125
135
135
135
135
225
145
225
225
225
225
225
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SHAREABLES

= Peanut Masala (Fried/Boiled) 185
Spicy, tangy peanut chaat

=il Kappa (Veg/Beef/Fish) 215|265 | 275

Steamed Cassava tossed with curry leaves and coconut,
served with veg/beef/fish curry and chamandi

= Three Company 185
Yellow moong, green peas & black channa

= Watson’s Garlic Bread (Plain/Cheesy) 165

= Fries (Plain/Peri Peri/Truffle) : 245 | 245 | 255

== Nachos (Refried Beans/Chicken/Bacon) , 245|315 | 315

= Five Spice Cauliflower 295

Tender florets roasted to perfection and coated in a
savory Asian sauce

=  Crispy Corn Salt & Pepper : 215

=  Tandoori Mushroom 325
Filled with cheese mushroom stuffing & grilled to smoky finish

= Honey Chili Lotus Stem 325
Honey chili sauce & white sesame seeds

= Cottage Cheese & Spinach Dumpling 285
Steamed dumpling, creamy cottage cheese and spinach filling

=  Spinach & Cheese Dumpling 285

=  Golden Corn Fritters 225
Served with chipotle dip

=  Mexican Hot Pockets 295

~Flaky pastry wraps filled with corn and melted cheese
served with sweet chili sauce
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Jalapeno Cheese Sticks

Shanghai Mushroom
Mushroom and bell peppers, tossed in
umami rich sauce

Chili Paneer
Popular Indo-Chinese batter fried paneer
appetizer tossed in sweet & spicy tangy sauce

Achari Paneer Tikka
Cottage cheese cubes flavored with marination of
thick curd, pickled spices and seasonings

Wasabhi Malai Broccoli :
Tender broccoli coated with wasabi infused melted cheese

Falafel with Hummus

Hummus with Pita Bread (Classic/Beetroot/Duo)
Creamy velvety seasoned hummus served with veggies & pita

Tomato Bocconcini Bruschetta

Gunpowder Arancini
South Indian travel staple- rice with arancini Parmesan
twist, crumb fried to perfection

Golden Fried Onion Rings
A delicious indulgence of panko crusted onion

Chicken Gyoza
Crescent-shaped dumplings filled with meat and vegetables,
dipped in Watson's secret sauce

Chili Basil Chicken Dumpling

Dumpling wrappers stuffed loaded minced chicken & Thai basil

295
325

345

365

295

265
265

315
325

315

295

295
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Prawns Balchao Tostadas
Traditional Goan prawn dish, hot sweet and
pungent in taste served with toasted baguette

Kottayam Pork Tacos
Falvourful tacos with rich and delicious pork, flavours of Kerala

Pulled Chicken Tacos
Corn tortilla topped with shredded chicken,
lettuce & salsa Mexicana

Malabar Beef Fry
Southern dish made of slow-roasted beef in a
mixture of spices, onions and curry leaves

Pepper Fry (Chicken/Beef/Pork/Mutton)
Pepper and curry leaves tossed slow-cooked
meat morsels

Asian Wings
Tossed in a savory, sweet, garlicky Asian marinade,
then baked in the oven

Chermoula Wings
North African chicken wings dish made with fresh herbs,
spices and lemon juice

Tandoori Chicken
Yoghurt and spices marinated chicken, roasted in tandoor
and served with mint chutney

Afghani Murgh Malai Tikka
Succulent cubes of chicken marinated with cream and
spices and roasted in tandoor

Chicken 65
Tender chicken morsels marinated in bold South Indian spices,

deep-fried to golden perfection for a crispy, flavorful bite

465

445

345

465

365 | 465 | 465 | 495

345

345

375

375

365




Kerala Spice Pearl Prawns
Hot & spicy succulent prawns cooked with spices, kokum and curry leaves

Pandi Dry
Flavorful, spicy roasted pork dish from Goorg

Kasturi Chili Fish Tikka
Boneless fish cubes marinated with spices, cream,
yogurt and gram flour

Chili Chicken
A popular Indo-Chinese fried chicken bites tossed in a sweet,
spicy, and slightly tangy chili sauce

Chipotle Prawns Bites
Deep fried marinated prawns with flavors of chipotle chilies,
garlic and red pepper flakes

Mutton Seekh
Succulent, spicy and flavorful minced mutton seasoned with
a blend of spices served with mint chutney

Watson's Pop Corn (Chicken/Prawns)
Crispy fried and served with sweet chili sauce

Prawn Tempura

Watson’s Dynamite (Chicken/Prawns)
Coated in our house special dynamite sauce

445

465

425

365

465

465

345 | 365

495
315 | 465
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P1Z7ZA/FLAT BREAD

=  Margherita 345
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and fresh basil leaves

O Mushroom 345
Button mushrooms & crumbled cheese

0 Burrata 445
Artichoke hearts, green olives & caramelized onion

@  Wilted Spinach and Feta 335
Sliced red onion, raw spinach, sundried tomato & feta

=  Korean BBQ Chicken 445
BBQ sauce glazed chicken and veggies

0] Chicken Tikka . 435

Smoky tandoori spiced chicken chunks, slice red onion,
bell pepper and cilantro

=  Pepperoni 445
Spicy pepperoni topping, melted cheese and tangy tomato sauce,
all baked on a crispy crust

=  Spicy Sausage 435
Pork chorizo, fresh chili, sun dried tomatoes, caramelized
onions & mushrooms

=  Spicy Lamb Mince 465
Spiced lamb, sliced red onion, cherry tomato, capers and arugula

SALADS

== Caesar (Veg/Chicken) 295|315

Crisp lettuce mix tossed in creamy, tangy dressing with
garlic croutons & Parmesan shaves

=il Greek (Veg/Chicken) 295|316
Refreshing & delicious summer salad made with cucumber,
tomatoes, olives, peppers & feta

=  Hawaiian Chicken 315
Fruity Hawaiian salad with chicken
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SANDWICHES/BURGER/WRAPS

=  Milagu Fried Chicken Sandwich
Pepper chicken and red onion in multigrain bread
@  Ultimate Vegetable Burger
Crumb fried vegetable patty, lettuce, jalapefios and spicy mayonnaise
@  Cajun Spiced Chicken Burger
Succulent crumb fried chicken with lettuce & onions
@  Classic B**f Burger
Ground beef patty, toasted brioche bun with fresh veggies and
melted cheese on top
== Kathi Roll (Paneer/Chicken)
Wrapped in a soft warm paratha with tangy chutney
THE MAIN EVENT
=  Watson’s Dal Tadka
An evergreen, popular and classic North Indian red lentil dish
® Kadhai Paneer
Delicious spicy paneer dish made with fresh ground kadhai
masala, onions, tomatoes & bell peppers
=  Makai Palak
Spinach & corn purée tempered with garlic
=  Watson’s Butter Chicken
Claypot cooked chicken morsels, cooked in rich creamy tomato gravy
@  Mutton Rogan Josh
A rich slow-cooked mutton curry with aromatic spices,
yogurt and saffron
=  Tenderloin Steak
Creamy mashed potato & sautéed vegetables
== Aglio e Olio (Classic/Prawns)

Spaghetti tossed with extra virgin oIive‘oiI, olives, sun dried tomatoes and
~served with Parmesan cheese

395
345
395

475

295 | 315

265

395

345
445

495

535

365 | 445
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Arrabhiata (Vegetables/Chicken)
Spicy homemade tomato sauce, red chili pepper flakes,
fragrant garlic and fresh basil. Penne | Spaghetti

Alfredo (Vegetables/Chicken)
Creamy, delicious and cheesy pasta tossed in
white sauce. Penne | Spaghetti

Bangers & Mash
Grilled German Frankfurter pork sausages served with
mashed potatoes, brown sauce and sautéed vegetables

Rosemary Roasted Chicken with Grilled Veggies

Juicy marinated chicken, creamy mashed potato & sautéed

vegetable served with rosemary jus

Red Thai Curry Meal Bowl (Water Tofu/Chicken)
A vegetable medley in creamy coconut milk served
with steamed rice

Kung Pao Chicken Bowl

Stir fried chicken, peanuts, vegetables and chili peppers served

with steamed rice

Korean Style Bowl (Tofu/Chicken/Prawns)
Assorted veggies tossed with Gochujang sauce

Kodampuli Prawn Curry
Kerala Prawns curry made with local spice and coconut
milk, served with rice

Schezwan Noodle (Vegetables/Chicken/Prawns)
Hakka Noodle (Vegetables/Chicken/Prawns)

Thalassery Biryani (Chicken/Mutton)
Aromatic Kaima rice cooked with mutton/chicken,
delicacy from Malabar

Fried Rice (Vegetables/Chicken/Prawns)

Steamed Rice

325 | 375

355 | 395

395

495

445 | 495

445

445 | 465 | 495
445
225 | 255 | 285

225 | 255 | 285
445 | 525

205 | 255 | 285
155




BREADS

= Tandoori Roti (Plain/Butter)

=  Naan (Plain/Butter/Butter Garlic)

= Laccha Paratha (Plain/Butter)

= Kerala Paratha

SWEET TREATS

= Choice of Ice Cream (Vanilla/Black CGurrant/Mississippi Mud)

Saffron Tres Leches
Pistachio Tiramisu
Chocolate Biscoff Brownie
Baked Cheese Cake

40|45
404550
65
65

145
295
325
345
365
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