

# BEER

KINGFISHER ULTRA 330ML	235
BUDWEISER PREMIUM 330ML	250
HEINEKEN 330ML	295
KINGFISHER PREMIUM 650ML	375
HOEGAARDEN 330ML	395
CORONA 330ML	395
KINGFISHER ULTRA 650ML	395
AMSTEL 650ML	400
BUDWEISER PREMIUM 650ML	450
KINGFISHER ULTRA WITBIER 650ML	475
HEINEKEN 650ML	475
BRANDY & COGNAC	
MANSION HOUSE	195
NICOL'S BLACK & GOLD	195
MORPHEUS XO	195
BARDINET	275
BEEHIVE VSOP	295

GIN	
TOM & MEW	275
GORDON'S	295
TANQUERAY	315
BEEFEATER	350
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	395
ROKU	695
RUM	
OLD MONK	185
BACARDI BLACK	185
BACARDI WHITE   ORANGE	200
TEQUILA	
BUEN AMIGO SILVER	300
CAMINO REAL BLANC	375
CAMINO REAL GOLD	395

750

**PATRON SILVER** 

VODKA	
SMIRNOFF	200
SKYY	295
ABSOLUT	350
KETEL ONE	350
HAKU	625
GREY GOOSE	625
SINGLE MALT WHISKY	
PAUL JOHN NIRVANA	395
ARDMORE	650
TALISKER 10 YEARS	695
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS	695
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS	695
LAPHROAIG 12 YEARS	775
DOMESTIC WHISKY	
OAKSMITH INTERNATIONAL	195
SIGNATURE	195
ANTIQUITY BLUE	225
BLENDERS PRIDE	225
OAKSMITH GOLD	250

# PREMIUM WHISKY

VAT 69	250
BLACK & WHITE	295
TEACHER'S	295
J&B	315
JW RED LABEL	315
BALLANTINE'S	350
BLACK DOG	350
TEACHER'S ORIGIN	375
JW BLACK LABEL	595
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR	625
TOKI	725
IRISH, TENNESSEE & BO	OURBON
JIM BEAM WHITE	325
JAMESON IRISH	395
JIM BEAM ORANGE/HONEY	675
JACK DANIEL	675
JIM BEAM BLACK	695
MAKEDIS MARK	705

# The second second LIQUEUR APFROL 350 CAMPARI 350 **JAGERMEISTER** 525 COINTREAU 575 STILL | SPARKLING WINE **GROVER SELECT** (Glass/Bottle) 495 | 2350 JACOB'S CREEK (Glass/Bottle) 695 | 3400 ZAMPA SOIRÉE SELECT 4750 JACOB'S CREEK SPARKLING BOTTLE 5000 (Ask the staff for more options) SIGNATURE COCKTAILS **NAUGHTY HOTTY** 475 Vodka, Kanji, Chili, Coriander & Salt MORNING SLICE 475 Whisky, Orange Marmalade, Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Sweet & Sour PACHA MANGA MARY 525 Vodka, Raw Mango, Ginger, Chili, Sweet & Sour **DEVASURAM** 525 Rum, Tender Coconut Water, Basil, Sweet & Sour SULFIMANI 525 Gin, Tea, Ginger, Lime Juice **CORONA SUNSET** 575 Corona Beer, Tequila & Grenadine Syrup

# 

## **SHOOTERS** 12TH OF AUGUST 295 KAMIKAZE 295 **FIREBALL** 295 **JAGER BOMB** 725 **COCKTAILS** COSMOPOLITAN 475 WHISKY SOUR 475 DAIQUIRI 475 **MOJITO** (Glass/Pitcher) 475 | 1725 SANGRIA (White/Red) 525 LIIT (Glass/Pitcher) 625 | 2350 **MARTINI** (Ask for Flavours) 625 MANHATTAN 725

725

775

(Upgrade any cocktail @ ₹400 extra ask staff for options)

MARGARITA

**BULL FROG** 

# NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

PACKAGED WATER	50
SODA	55
COKE   SPRITE	85
FRESH LIME (Soda/Water)	125
DIET COKE	135
TONIC WATER	135
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE	135
PACKED JUICES	135
RED BULL	225
ICED TEA	145
COLD COFFEE	225
ORANGE BLOSSOM	225
PARADISE ISLAND	225
VIRGIN COLADA	225
VIRGIN MO IITO	225





watsons.pub watsons.pub



# SHAREABLES

•	Peanut Masala (Fried/Boiled)	185
	Spicy, tangy peanut chaat	
	Kappa (Veg/Beef/Fish) Steamed Cassava tossed with curry leaves and coconut, served with veg/beef/fish curry and chamandi	215   265   275
•	Three Company Yellow moong, green peas & black channa	185
•	Watson's Garlic Bread (Plain/Cheesy)	165
•	Fries (Plain/Peri Peri/Truffle)	245   245   255
•	Nachos (Refried Beans/Chicken/Bacon)	245   315   315
•	Five Spice Cauliflower Tender florets roasted to perfection and coated in a savory Asian sauce	295
•	Crispy Corn Salt & Pepper	215
•	<b>Tandoori Mushroom</b> Filled with cheese mushroom stuffing & grilled to smoky finish	325
•	Honey Chili Lotus Stem Honey chili sauce & white sesame seeds	325
•	Cottage Cheese & Spinach Dumpling Steamed dumpling, creamy cottage cheese and spinach filling	285
•	Spinach & Cheese Dumpling	285
•	Golden Corn Fritters Served with chipotle dip	225
	Mexican Hot Pockets Flaky pastry wraps filled with corn and melted cheese served with sweet chili sauce	295

**************************************		

Jalapeño Cheese Sticks	295
Shanghai Mushroom  Mushroom and bell peppers, tossed in umami rich sauce	325
Chili Paneer Popular Indo-Chinese batter fried paneer appetizer tossed in sweet & spicy tangy sauce	345
Achari Paneer Tikka Cottage cheese cubes flavored with marination of thick curd, pickled spices and seasonings	365
Wasabi Malai Broccoli Tender broccoli coated with wasabi infused melted cheese	295
Falafel with Hummus	265
Hummus with Pita Bread (Classic/Beetroot/Duo) Creamy velvety seasoned hummus served with veggies & pita	265
Tomato Bocconcini Bruschetta	315
Gunpowder Arancini South Indian travel staple- rice with arancini Parmesan twist, crumb fried to perfection	325
Golden Fried Onion Rings A delicious indulgence of panko crusted onion	315
Chicken Gyoza Crescent-shaped dumplings filled with meat and vegetables, dipped in Watson's secret sauce	295
Chili Basil Chicken Dumpling Dumpling wrappers stuffed loaded minced chicken & Thai basil	295
	Shanghai Mushroom Mushroom and bell peppers, tossed in umami rich sauce  Chili Paneer Popular Indo-Chinese batter fried paneer appetizer tossed in sweet & spicy tangy sauce  Achari Paneer Tikka Cottage cheese cubes flavored with marination of thick curd, pickled spices and seasonings  Wasabi Malai Broccoli Tender broccoli coated with wasabi infused melted cheese  Falafel with Hummus  Hummus with Pita Bread (Classic/Beetroot/Duo) Creamy velvety seasoned hummus served with veggies & pita  Tomato Bocconcini Bruschetta  Gunpowder Arancini South Indian travel staple- rice with arancini Parmesan twist, crumb fried to perfection  Golden Fried Onion Rings A delicious indulgence of panko crusted onion  Chicken Gyoza Crescent-shaped dumplings filled with meat and vegetables, dipped in Watson's secret sauce  Chili Basil Chicken Dumpling

٧			
	0	Prawns Balchao Tostadas Traditional Goan prawn dish, hot sweet and pungent in taste served with toasted baguette	465
	•	Kottayam Pork Tacos Falvourful tacos with rich and delicious pork, flavours of Kerala	445
	•	Pulled Chicken Tacos Corn tortilla topped with shredded chicken, lettuce & salsa Mexicana	345
	•	Malabar Beef Fry Southern dish made of slow-roasted beef in a mixture of spices, onions and curry leaves	465
	•	Pepper Fry (Chicken/Beef/Pork/Mutton) Pepper and curry leaves tossed slow-cooked meat morsels	365   465   465   495
	0	Asian Wings Tossed in a savory, sweet, garlicky Asian marinade, then baked in the oven	345
	•	Chermoula Wings North African chicken wings dish made with fresh herbs, spices and lemon juice	345
	0	Tandoori Chicken Yoghurt and spices marinated chicken, roasted in tandoor and served with mint chutney	375
	0	Afghani Murgh Malai Tikka Succulent cubes of chicken marinated with cream and spices and roasted in tandoor	375
	0	Chicken 65 Tender chicken morsels marinated in bold South Indian spices, deep-fried to golden perfection for a crispy, flavorful bite	365

<del>y</del> \	<del>-&gt;</del>		
	•	Kerala Spice Pearl Prawns Hot & spicy succulent prawns cooked with spices, kokum and curry leaves	445
	•	Pandi Dry Flavorful, spicy roasted pork dish from Coorg	465
	•	Kasturi Chili Fish Tikka Boneless fish cubes marinated with spices, cream, yogurt and gram flour	425
	•	Chili Chicken A popular Indo-Chinese fried chicken bites tossed in a sweet, spicy, and slightly tangy chili sauce	365
	•	Chipotle Prawns Bites Deep fried marinated prawns with flavors of chipotle chilies, garlic and red pepper flakes	465

Succulent, spicy and flavorful minced mutton seasoned with

a blend of spices served with mint chutney

Crispy fried and served with sweet chili sauce

Coated in our house special dynamite sauce

Watson's Pop Corn (Chicken/Prawns)

Watson's Dynamite (Chicken/Prawns)

465

495

345 | 365

315 | 465

**Mutton Seekh** 

**Prawn Tempura** 

•

•

# PIZZA/FLAT BREAD Margherita 345 Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and fresh basil leaves 345 Mushroom Button mushrooms & crumbled cheese Burrata 445 Artichoke hearts, green olives & caramelized onion Wilted Spinach and Feta 335 Sliced red onion, raw spinach, sundried tomato & feta Korean BBO Chicken 445 BBQ sauce glazed chicken and veggies Chicken Tikka 435 Smoky tandoori spiced chicken chunks, slice red onion,

Spicy pepperoni topping, melted cheese and tangy tomato sauce,

Pork chorizo, fresh chili, sun dried tomatoes, caramelized

Crisp lettuce mix tossed in creamy, tangy dressing with

Refreshing & delicious summer salad made with cucumber,

Spiced lamb, sliced red onion, cherry tomato, capers and arugula

445

435

465

295 | 315

295 | 315

315

bell pepper and cilantro

all baked on a crispy crust

onions & mushrooms

Caesar (Veg/Chicken)

Greek (Veg/Chicken)

Hawaiian Chicken

garlic croutons & Parmesan shaves

Fruity Hawaiian salad with chicken

tomatoes, olives, peppers & feta

**Spicy Lamb Mince** 

**Pepperoni** 

•

SALADS

**Spicy Sausage** 

# SANDWICHES/BURGER/WRAPS Milagu Fried Chicken Sandwich 395

•	Milagu Fried Chicken Sandwich Pepper chicken and red onion in multigrain bread	395
•	Ultimate Vegetable Burger Crumb fried vegetable patty, lettuce, jalapeños and spicy mayonnaise	345
•	Cajun Spiced Chicken Burger Succulent crumb fried chicken with lettuce & onions	395
•	Classic B**f Burger Ground beef patty, toasted brioche bun with fresh veggies and melted cheese on top	475
	Kathi Roll (Paneer/Chicken) Wrapped in a soft warm paratha with tangy chutney	295   315
TH	E MAIN EVENT	
•	Watson's Dal Tadka An evergreen, popular and classic North Indian red lentil dish	265
	Kadhai Paneer  Delicious spicy paneer dish made with fresh ground kadhai masala, onions, tomatoes & bell peppers	395
•	Makai Palak Spinach & corn purée tempered with garlic	345
•	Watson's Butter Chicken Claypot cooked chicken morsels, cooked in rich creamy tomato gravy	445
	Mutton Rogan Josh A rich slow-cooked mutton curry with aromatic spices, yogurt and saffron	495
•	Tenderloin Steak Creamy mashed potato & sautéed vegetables	535
• •	Aglio e Olio (Classic/Prawns)  Spaghetti tossed with extra virgin olive oil, olives, sun dried tomatoes and served with Parmesan cheese	365   445

W XX			
00	Arrabbiata (Vegetables/Chicken)  Spicy homemade tomato sauce, red chili pepper flake	325   375 es,	

	Arrabbiata (Vegetables/Chicken) Spicy homemade tomato sauce, red chili pepper flakes, fragrant garlic and fresh basil. Penne   Spaghetti	325   375
••	Alfredo (Vegetables/Chicken) Creamy, delicious and cheesy pasta tossed in white sauce. Penne   Spaghetti	355   395
•	Bangers & Mash Grilled German Frankfurter pork sausages served with mashed potatoes, brown sauce and sautéed vegetables	395
•	Rosemary Roasted Chicken with Grilled Veggies  Juicy marinated chicken, creamy mashed potato & sautéed vegetable served with rosemary jus	495
	Red Thai Curry Meal Bowl (Water Tofu/Chicken) A vegetable medley in creamy coconut milk served with steamed rice	445   495
	Kung Pao Chicken Bowl Stir fried chicken, peanuts, vegetables and chili peppers served with steamed rice	445
• •	Korean Style Bowl (Tofu/Chicken/Prawns) Assorted veggies tossed with Gochujang sauce	445   465   495
	Kodampuli Prawn Curry Kerala Prawns curry made with local spice and coconut milk, served with rice	445
••	Schezwan Noodle (Vegetables/Chicken/Prawns)	225   255   285
••	Hakka Noodle (Vegetables/Chicken/Prawns)	225   255   285
	Thalassery Biryani (Chicken/Mutton) Aromatic Kaima rice cooked with mutton/chicken, delicacy from Malabar	445   525
••	Fried Rice (Vegetables/Chicken/Prawns)	225   255   285
•	Steamed Rice	155

W S HH P W W S

*	<del>-                                    </del>		
	BR	READS	
	•	Tandoori Roti (Plain/Butter)	40   45
	•	Naan (Plain/Butter/Butter Garlic)	40   45   50
	•	Laccha Paratha (Plain/Butter)	65
	•	Kerala Paratha	65

# **SWEET TREATS**

•	Choice of Ice Cream (Vanilla/Black Currant/Mississippi Mud)	145
•	Saffron Tres Leches	295
•	Pistachio Tiramisu	325
•	Chocolate Biscoff Brownie	345
•	Baked Cheese Cake	365





watsons.pub watsons.pub